
SAIYID HAMID ACADEMY 

SESSION 2022-23 TENTATIVE 

DATESHEET STD NUR & KG 

 

EVALUATION-I 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

NURSERY KG 

01.07.2022 Friday Islamiat(o) Islamiat(o) 

04.07.2022 Monday English(o) English 

05.07.2022 Tuesday Mathematics(o) Mathematics 

06.07.2022 Wednesday Hindi(o) Hindi 

07.07.2022 Thursday EVS(o) EVS 

08.07.2022 Friday Art Art 

PTM- 30.07.2022 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS:9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

 
EVALUATION-II 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

NURSERY KG 

23.09.2022 Friday Islamiat(o) Islamiat(o) 

26.09.2022 Monday English English 

27.09.2022 Tuesday Mathematics Mathematics 

28.09.2022 Wednesday Hindi(o) Hindi 

29.09.2022 Thursday EVS(o) EVS 

30.09.2022 Friday Art Art 

PTM- 22.10.2022 [SATURDAY] 



TIMINGS: 9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

EVALUATION-III 

 

 

 

 

 
PTM- 24.12.2022 [SATURDAY] 

TIMINGS: 9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON 

 
EVALUATION-IV 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

NURSERY KG 

07.03.2023 Tuesday English English 

08.03.2023 Wednesday Mathematics Mathematics 

09.03.2023 Thursday EVS(o) EVS 

10.03.2023 Friday Hindi Hindi 

13.03.2023 Monday Islamiat Islamiat 

14.03.2023 Tuesday Art Art 

PTM- 25.03.2023 [SATURDAY] TIMINGS: 

9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON NEW SESSION 

FROM 3
RD 

APRIL 2023 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 

NURSURY KG 

08.12.2022 Thursday Islamiat(o) Islamiat(o) 

09.12.2022 Friday Art Art 

12.12.2022 Monday English English 

13.12.2022 Tuesday Mathematics Mathematics 

14.12.2022 Wednesday Hindi(o) Hindi 

15.12.2022 Thursday EVS(o) EVS 
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